DOSASens Sensors 1
1.1.1. DOSASens Peracetic acid sensor P10
Sensor for the measurement of peracetic acid – surfactants and lead acids are to-
lerated. Peracetic acid sensor with membrane-covered, amperometric 2-electrode
system. The membrane system is mechanically robust. The membrane system is
largely tenside resistant.
Ordering data:
Type:  Measuring range:
ppm
Resolution:
ppm
Output signal: Power
supply:
Item number:
P10H-M12 0 –  200 0.1
0 to -2000 mV
1 kΩ
±5 to ±15
V DC, 10 mA
3626380
P10N-M12 0 –  2000 1 3626381
P10L-M12 0 –  2 % (20000 ppm) 0.001 % (10 ppm) 3626382
P10H-An-M12 0 –  200 0.1 0 to -2000 mV
(max. -2500 mV)
1 kΩ 9  –  30 V DC
20 –  56 mA

Electrolyte EPS9L/W P10 L, all P10MA-2%, all P10MA-5% 9026072
Accessories:
Type:  for sensor type: Item number:
Sensor simulator pH, Redox, Cl all sensors with mV signal 21131100
Sensor simulator SIM11.1n 0 mV, -100 mV, -1000mV 9026205
Sensor simulator 4 –  20 mA, current sensor all sensors with mA signal 90249000
mV Simulator and mA Tester all sensors with mV signal or mA signal 21131105
Ordering data:
Type:  Measuring range:
ppm
Resolution:
ppm
Output
signal:
Power supply: Item number:
P10MA-200 0 –  200 0.1
4 to  20
mA
12 –  30 V DC
RL = 50 Ω (12 V)
...
RL  900 Ω (30 V)
3426054
P10MA-2000 0 –  2000 1 3426050
P10MA-2% 0 –  2 % (20000 ppm) 0.001 % (10 ppm) 3426051
P10MA-5% 0 –  5 % (50000 ppm) 0.01 % (100 ppm) 3426052
P10MA-200-M12 0 –  200 0.1 3426064
P10MA-2000-M12 0 –  2000 1 3426060
P10MA-2%-M12 0 –  2 % (20000 ppm) 0.001 % (10 ppm) 3426061
P10MA-5%-M12 0 –  5 % (50000 ppm) 0.01 % (100 ppm) 3426062